Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office

Non-competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale Results

June 2015

Battle Mountain District Office Sale

OFFERS FILED
OFFERS REJECTED
OFFERS RETURNED FOR CORRECTION

PARCELS AVAILABLE FOR NCO
PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS

% PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS
PARCELS RECEIVING MULTIPLE OFFERS

ACRES AVAILABLE FOR NCO
ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS
% ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS

TOTAL RENTAL COLLECTED (All Parcels)
RENTAL FEES RETAINED

FILING FEES COLLECTED

TOTAL FEES RETAINED

TOTAL DEPOSIT
REFUND

124

6.45%

256,874.790
12,611.400
4.91%

$18,918.00
$18,918.00
$3,240.00
$22,158.00
$22,158.00
$0.00



PAR SERIAL NO.

194

195

196

197

027

028

106

036

NVN094046

NVN094047

NVN094048

NVN094049

NVN094050

NVN094051

NVN094052

NVN094053

NAME

NEVADA LEASING SERVICES

NEVADA LEASING SERVICES

NEVADA LEASING SERVICES

NEVADA LEASING SERVICES

WES STATE LANDS INC

WES STATE LANDS INC

WES STATE LANDS INC

WES STATE LANDS INC

ADDRESS

6592 KELL LN

6592 KELL LN

6592 KELL LN

6592 KELL LN

301 THELMA DR STE 412

301 THELMA DR STE 412

301 THELMA DR STE 412

301 THELMA DR STE 412

CITY

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

CASPER

CASPER

CASPER

CASPER

ST

NV

NV

NV

NV

wY

wY

wYy

wY

ZIp

891567016

891567016

891567016

891567016

826092325

826092325

826092325

826092325

RENTAL

$3,838.50

$3,828.00

$2,880.00

$2,880.00

$720.00

$1,891.50

$1,920.00

$960.00

F.F.

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

WINNER



