Bureau of Land Management Nevada State Office Non-competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale Results June 2015 Battle Mountain District Office Sale

OFFERS FILED	8				
OFFERS REJECTED	0				
OFFERS RETURNED FOR CORRECTION	0				
PARCELS AVAILABLE FOR NCO	124				
PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS	8				
% PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS	6.45%				
PARCELS RECEIVING MULTIPLE OFFERS	0				
ACRES AVAILABLE FOR NCO	256,874.790				
ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS	12,611.400				
% ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS	4.91%				
TOTAL RENTAL COLLECTED (All Parcels)	\$18,918.00				
RENTAL FEES RETAINED	\$18,918.00				
FILING FEES COLLECTED	\$3,240.00				
TOTAL FEES RETAINED	\$22,158.00				
TOTAL DEPOSIT	\$22,158.00				
REFUND	\$0.00				

PAR	SERIAL NO.	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	S <i>T</i>	ZIP	RENTAL	<i>F.F.</i>	WINNER
194	NVN094046	NEVADA LEASING SERVICES	6592 KELL LN	LAS VEGAS	NV	891567016	\$3,838.50	\$405.00	X
195	NVN094047	NEVADA LEASING SERVICES	6592 KELL LN	LAS VEGAS	NV	891567016	\$3,828.00	\$405.00	X
196	NVN094048	NEVADA LEASING SERVICES	6592 KELL LN	LAS VEGAS	NV	891567016	\$2,880.00	\$405.00	X
197	NVN094049	NEVADA LEASING SERVICES	6592 KELL LN	LAS VEGAS	NV	891567016	\$2,880.00	\$405.00	X
027	NVN094050	WES STATE LANDS INC	301 THELMA DR STE 412	CASPER	WY	826092325	\$720.00	\$405.00	X
028	NVN094051	WES STATE LANDS INC	301 THELMA DR STE 412	CASPER	WY	826092325	\$1,891.50	\$405.00	X
106	NVN094052	WES STATE LANDS INC	301 THELMA DR STE 412	CASPER	WY	826092325	\$1,920.00	\$405.00	X
036	NVN094053	WES STATE LANDS INC	301 THELMA DR STE 412	CASPER	WY	826092325	\$960.00	\$405.00	X